
Name Program Dates Academic Rank Position/ Area of Interest Current Employer Email

Alan Anderson, MD July 2004-June 2007 Associate Professor Global Oncology Program Texas Children's Hospital

Amy Dunn, M.D July 1997-June 2000 Associate Professor Director of Hematology

Nationwide Children's 

Hospital (Columbus OH) Amy.Dunn@nationwidechildrens.org

Benjamin Watkins, MD July 2011-June 2014 Assistant Professor BMT Emory University benjamin.watkins@choa.org 

Carla West Roberts, MD July 1998-June 2001 Clinical Assistant Professor Sickle cell

Palmetto Health / U. of 

South Carolina

Cassandra Josephson, MD July 1999-June 2002 Professor

Medical Director, Transfusion 

Services Emory University cjoseph@emory.edu

David Siegel, MD MPH July 2012-June 2015 EIS Officer

Centers for Disease 

Control

Della Howell, MD July 2002-June 2005 Major Pediatric Hematology/Oncology

US Air Force San 

Antonio, TX Della.l.howell.mil@mail.mil

Glaivy Batsuli, MD July 2012-June 2015 Assistant Professor Hemostasis Emory University glaivy.batsuli@choa.org

Glen Lew, MD July 1997-June 2000 Associate Professor

Associate Fellowship Director; 

COG ALL Committee, ASPHO 

Education Committee Emory University glen.lew@choa.org 

Haneen Abdella MD July 2010-June 2013 Assistant Professor Pediatric Hematology/Oncology

Nicklaus Children's 

Hospital (Miami FL) Haneen.Abdella@mch.com

Himalee Sabnis, MD MSc July 2008-June 2011 Assistant Professor

Leukemia/lymphoma, CAR-T 

therapy Emory University himalee.sabnis@choa.org

Howland (Hal) Croswell, MD July 2003-June 2006 AYA Medical Director

St. Francis Medical 

Center (Greenville SC) hecrosswell@gmail.com

James Felker, M.D. July 2014-June 2017 Neuro-Oncology Fellowship Emory University james.felker@choa.org

Jeanne Hendrickson, MD July 2003-June 2007 Associate Professor

Associate Director, Transfusion 

Medicine Yale School of Medicine jeanne.hendrickson@yale.edu

Jennifer Andrews, MD MSc July 2008-June 2011 Clinical Assistant Professor Transfusion Medicine Stanford University jenandre@stanford.edu
Joanna Newton MD MSc July 2011-June 2014 Senior Associate Faculty BMT, supportive care Emory University joanna.newton@choa.org 

Jonathan Metts, MD July 2012-June 2015 Pediatric Hematology/Oncology

Johns Hopkins All 

Children's Hospital (St. 

Petersburg FL)  jmetts1@jhmi.edu

Karen Wasilewski-Masker, 

MD, MSc July 2003-June 2006 Associate Professor

Medical Director, Aflac Cancer 

& Blood Disorders Center Emory University Karen.Wasilewski@choa.org 
Katie Metrock, MD July 2013-June 2016 Senior Associate Faculty Neuro-Oncology Emory University laura.metrock@choa.org
Katie Sutton, M.D.   July 2013-June 2016 Assistant Professor Solid Tumors Emory University kathryn.sutton@choa.org

Keith August, MD, MSc July 2005-June 2008 Assistant Professor

Director, Leukemia & 

Lymphoma Program

University of Missouri - 

Kansas City kjaugust@cmh.edu 

L. Becker Hewes, MD July 2000-June 2003 Chief Medical Officer

Torque Therapeutics 

(Cambridge MA) becker@torque.emal

Lane Miller, M.D. July 2015-June 2018 Current 3rd Year lane.miller@choa.org
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Leslie Kean, MD, PhD July 2002-June 2005 Associate Professor GVHD research Seattle Children's decaturlk270@gmail.com 

Marcus Carden, M.D. July 2014-June 2017 Adult Hematology Fellowship Emory University marcus.carden@choa.org
Margo Rollins, MD July 2012-June 2015 Assistant Professor Transfusion Medicine Aflac Faculty margo.rollins2@choa.org 
Marianne McPherson Yee, 

MD, MSc July 2006-June 2009 Assistant Professor Sickle cell Emory University marianne.yee@choa.org

Matthew Ramirez MD July 2011-June 2014 Pediatric Hematology/Oncology

St. Mary's Medical 

Center (West Palm 

Beach FL) mattramirezmd@gmail.com

Melinda Pauly, MD July 2008-June 2012 Assistant Professor

Leukemia/lymphoma, 

developmental therapeutics Emory University melinda.pauly@choa.org

Michael Briones, DO July 1996-June 1999 Associate Professor

Medical Director, Scottish Rite 

Campus Emory University michael.briones@choa.org

Mohamed Radhi, MD July 1999-June 2002 Professor

Director of Medical Student 

Education

Children's Mercy 

Hospital (Kansas City 

MO) maradhi@cmh.edu

Muna Qayed, MD MSc July 2007-June 2010 Associate Professor BMT Emory University muna.qayed@choa.org

Olufolake "Fola" Adisa MD July 2007-June 2010 Assistant Professor

Associate Fellowship Program 

Director Emory University olufolake.adisa@choa.org

Patricia Zerra, M.D. July 2014-June 2017

Transfusion Medicine 

Fellowship Emory University patricia.zerra@choa.org

Roland Chu, MD July 2002-June 2005 Assistant Professor Fellowship Program Director Wayne State University rchu@med.wayne.edu

Sarah Mitchell, M.D. July 2014-June 2017 Assistant Professor Solid Tumors Emory University sarah.mitchell2@choa.org
Sarah Tehseen, M.D.  July 2013-June 2016 Pediatric Hematology Saskatoon Canada sarah.tehseen@gmail.com 
Shannon Meeks, MD July 2004-June 2007 Associate Professor Hemostasis Emory University Shannon.Meeks@choa.org
Sunil Raikar, MD July 2013-June 2016 Assistant Professor Leukemia/lymphoma Emory University sunil.raikar@choa.org

Tanya Watt, MD, MSc July 2006-June 2009 Assistant Professor

Associate Fellowship Program 

Director

UT Southwestern (Dallas 

TX) tanya.watt@UTSouthwestern.edu

Weston Miller, MD July 2006-June 2009 Assistant Professor BMT University of Minnesota wm6213@gmail.com

William "Billy" Petersen July 2009-June 2012 Assistant Professor Pediatric Hematology/Oncology University of Virginia wcp3g@virginia.edu

William "Thomas" Cash MD July 2010-June 2013 Assistant Professor COG Principal Investigator Emory University thomas.cash@choa.org
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